UVTX
Front
UNIVERSAL VIDEO
GATEWAY CARD SET (TRANSMIT)
w/ Option of SFP/BNC Rear
UNIVERSAL VIDEO
GATEWAY CARD SET (RECEIVE)
w/ Option of SFP/BNC Rear

with either optical or electrical rear
connector panel
Order Code: MD801090-G000
Universal 4 port Video Transmitter -
Rear Card (Optical)
Order Code: MD807033-G000
Universal 4 port Video Transmitter -
Rear Card (Electrical, Coax)
Order Code: MD807031-G000
Universal 4 port Video Receiver with
H.264 decoding. Available with either
optical or electrical rear connector
panel
Order Code: MD801091-G000
Universal 4 port Video Receiver -
Rear Card (Optical)
Order Code: MD807034-G000
Universal 4 port Video Receiver -
Rear Card (Electrical, Coax)
Order Code: MD807032-G000
ORDER YOUR PRODUCT
Media Links Americas
431-C Hayden Station Road
Windsor, CT 06095